
Ref. No. 

Sr.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

APEX ** 
INTERNATIONA. 

SC DI 

9 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

1 Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill 
Member 

Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje 

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charhol. BK ( PCMC ), Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105 

EXECUTIVE PARENT -TEACHER ASSOCIATION (EPTA) : (2025-26) 

Mrs.Bhavana Prashant Jade 

Mr. Ankush Kushalrao Deshmukh 

Mrs. Sunita Vivek Satote 

Mr. Amol Sakharam Tuvar 

Mrs. Smita Rajendra Kumbhalkar 

Mrs. Pooja Satishkumar 

Mr. Ramling Gurunath Phulari 

10 Mrs. Nileema Jeevan Dhumal 

11 Mrs. Dipali Mayur Deshmukh 

12 Mrs. Sujata Prasad Pandit 

13 Mrs. Pradnya Ashok Sattigeri 

14 Mrs. Trupti Nagesh Shigarkanti 
15 Mrs. Sonamn Rahul Chokhar 

16 Mrs. Kajal Abhijeet Khedkar 
17 Mrs. Pallavi Vishwas Mate 

18 Mrs. Manisha Ramesh Gaikwad 

19 Mrs. Sana Jahruddin Mulani 

20 Mrs. Priti Ram Palaskar 

21 Mrs. Nikita Prafulla Malawade 

22 Mrs. Priti Arvind Nagothakar 
23 Mrs. Madhuri Vishal Chavan 

Date : 25/04/2025 

24 Mr. Amit Mohan Rode 

Place : Charholi, Pune. 

25 Mrs. Namrata Ganesh Marathe 

PEX INT 

Balvatika I 

Class 

Balvatika II 

Balvatika III 

Balvatika I 

Balvatika I| 

Balvatika I 

ONAL 
PUNE 

412 105 

1st 

INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S 

4th 

5th 

CHARHOLIBK 

6th 

UDISE: 27252003222 

7th 

8th 

Deslgnatlon 
Chairperson (Principal) 

Vice Chairman (Parent) 

Joint Secretary (Teacher) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 
Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 
Member (Parent) 

Member (Parent) 

2ndMember (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

3ra Member (Teacher) 

NMember (Teacher) 
Member (Teacher) 
Member (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

Member (Teacher) 

www.theapexschool.in 

Date -2JO/202s 

Contact 

9527023667 

9850600072 

9604740740 

9518391751 

9822864744 

9673276696 

7558275444 

9028796679 

9975117658 

8459781092 

7498458119 

9503201488 

8626055070 

8329588925 

7038576784 

8796931518 

8668216156 

8999382661 

8007748842 

9623045437 

9307603081 

8788629670 

9764473575 

8446831895 

7972377678 

Dr. Manasi Gill 
Principal 

Apex International School 
Charholi BK. (PCMC) 

C +9197632000020| +91 8625837474 apexschoocharholl@gmail.com 


