



INSPIRE FOUNDATION'S
APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
CHARHOLI.BK

UDISE: 27252003222

Address: Sr.No. 501/3 Near Prism City, Charholi. BK (PCMC). Tal.Haveli, Dist. Pune 412105

Ref. No. -

Date - 25/04/2025

EXECUTIVE PARENT - TEACHER ASSOCIATION (EPTA) : (2025-26)

Sr.No	Member	Class	Designation	Contact
1	Dr. Manasi Paramdeep Singh Gill	-	Chairperson (Principal)	9527023667
2	Mr. Akash Babasaheb Kalje	-	Vice Chairman (Parent)	9850600072
3	Mrs .Bhavana Prashant Jade	-	Joint Secretary (Teacher)	9604740740
4	Mr. Ankush Kushalrao Deshmukh	Balvatika I	Member (Parent)	9518391751
5	Mrs. Sunita Vivek Satote	Balvatika II	Member (Parent)	9822864744
6	Mr. Amol Sakharam Tuvar	Balvatika III	Member (Parent)	9673276696
7	Mrs. Smita Rajendra Kumbhalkar	1st	Member (Parent)	7558275444
8	Mrs. Pooja Satishkumar	2nd	Member (Parent)	9028796679
9	Mr. Ramling Gurunath Phulari	3rd	Member (Parent)	9975117658
10	Mrs. Nileema Jeevan Dhumal	4th	Member (Parent)	8459781092
11	Mrs. Dipali Mayur Deshmukh	5th	Member (Parent)	7498458119
12	Mrs. Sujata Prasad Pandit	6th	Member (Parent)	9503201488
13	Mrs. Pradnya Ashok Sattigeri	7th	Member (Parent)	8626055070
14	Mrs. Trupti Nagesh Shigarkanti	8th	Member (Parent)	8329588925
15	Mrs. Sonam Rahul Chokhar	Balvatika I	Member (Teacher)	7038576784
16	Mrs. Kajal Abhijeet Khedkar	Balvatika II	Member (Teacher)	8796931518
17	Mrs. Pallavi Vishwas Mate	Balvatika III	Member (Teacher)	8668216156
18	Mrs. Manisha Ramesh Gaikwad	1st	Member (Teacher)	8999382661
19	Mrs. Sana Jahruddin Mulani	2nd	Member (Teacher)	8007748842
20	Mrs. Priti Ram Palaskar	3rd	Member (Teacher)	9623045437
21	Mrs. Nikita Prafulla Malawade	4th	Member (Teacher)	9307603081
22	Mrs. Priti Arvind Nagothakar	5th	Member (Teacher)	8788629670
23	Mrs. Madhuri Vishal Chavan	6th	Member (Teacher)	9764473575
24	Mr. Amit Mohan Rode	7th	Member (Teacher)	8446831895
25	Mrs. Namrata Ganesh Marathe	8th	Member (Teacher)	7972377678

Place : Charholi, Pune.

Date : 25/04/2025



Dr. Manasi Gill
 Principal
 Principal
 Apex International School
 Charholi BK. (PCMC)

